THE ABLUMINAL RESERVOIR
TECHNOLOGY ALLOWS A SUSTAINED
DRUG RELEASE, EXCLUSIVELY
TOWARDS THE VESSEL WALL,
UP TO 3 MONTHS
AMPHILIMUS™ FORMULATION
(SIROLIMUS + FATTY ACID):
MAXIMIZED EFFICACY,

thrombogenicity and seals against
heavy metal ions release
ORDER INFORMATION
Ø 1.9 F
142 cm
28 cm
90 cm10 cm
8 12 16 20 25 31 38 46
2.25 ICLI22508 ICLI22512 ICLI22516 ICLI22520 ICLI22525 ICLI22531
2.50 ICLI2508 ICLI2512 ICLI2516 ICLI2520 ICLI2525 ICLI2531 ICLI2538 ICLI2546
2.75 ICLI27508 ICLI27512 ICLI27516 ICLI27520 ICLI27525 ICLI27531 ICLI27538 ICLI27546
3.00 ICLI3008 ICLI3012 ICLI3016 ICLI3020 ICLI3025 ICLI3031 ICLI3038 ICLI3046
3.50 ICLI3508 ICLI3512 ICLI3516 ICLI3520 ICLI3525 ICLI3531 ICLI3538 ICLI3546
4.00 ICLI4008 ICLI4012 ICLI4016 ICLI4020 ICLI4025 ICLI4031 ICLI4038
4.50 ICLI4512 ICLI4516 ICLI4520 ICLI4525 ICLI4531
Ø
(mm)
L
(mm)